
In the chat section please type your name, company 

name & email.

Participant feature – raise hand. The meeting facilitator 

will acknowledge you.

Enter the meeting with your microphone on mute and 

unmute your mic when you need to speak.

Every meeting will be recorded, and the video will be 

posted on the ncucc.org website. You can watch the 

meeting by using the video link provided on ncucc.org. 

Visit your county UCC page for a listing of past 

meeting videos.
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FROM LOUIS PANZER

PRESENTATION TITLE

NC811 EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

• Welcome to 2023!

• We are bracing for more volume 

and you should too.

• Norfield DigLogix is coming 

soon! This application will assist 

excavators in creating and 

managing requests.

• Patience + Planning + Process = 

Productivity.



ROOT 
CAUSE OF 
DAMAGE



DATA 
INSIGHTS

Locate Request, Transmissions,

County ticket volume and distribution



LOCATE REQUESTS FOR NC
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TRANSMISSIONS FOR NC
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COUNTY TICKET VOLUME 2022 VS 2021

3 HR CNCL NEW RXMT UPDT

TOTAL 

Tickets

2021 1131 228 13932 479 8800 24570

2022 1221 184 12494 494 9856 24249

8.0% -19.3% -10.3% 3.1% 12.0% -1.3%

956 emergencies
Locates per day 1212



COUNTY TICKET VOLUME YTD VS PREVIOUS YEAR

3 HR CNCL NEW RXMT UPDT

TOTAL 

Tickets

2021 19488 2443 209058 8208 117709 356906

2022 24027 2346 204082 8694 129340 368489

23.3% -4.0% -2.4% 5.9% 9.9% 3.2%



COUNTY TICKET DISTRIBUTION
MECKLENBURG 24249

CHARLOTTE 19983

CHEMWAY 10

CLEAR CREEK 85

CORNELIUS 743

DAVIDSON 441

HUNTERSVILLE 1482

MATTHEWS 777

MINT HILL 471

PINEVILLE 222



DAMAGES REPORTED LAST MONTH
ALAMANCE 6
ALEXANDER 2
ALLEGHANY 0
ANSON 1
ASHE 0
AVERY 0
BEAUFORT 0
BERTIE 0
BLADEN 2
BRUNSWICK 11
BUNCOMBE 16
BURKE 2
CABARRUS 37
CALDWELL 3
CAMDEN 1
CARTERET 0
CASWELL 0
CATAWBA 11
CHATHAM 4
CHEROKEE 0
CHOWAN 0
CLAY 0
CLEVELAND 4
COLUMBUS 5
CRAVEN 9

CUMBERLAND 26

CURRITUCK 0

DARE 3

DAVIDSON 12

DAVIE 1

DUPLIN 2

DURHAM 35

EDGECOMBE 0

FORSYTH 20

FRANKLIN 7

GASTON 15

GATES 0

GRAHAM 0

GRANVILLE 4

GREENE 0

GUILFORD 32

HALIFAX 0

HARNETT 11

HAYWOOD 4

HENDERSON 8

HERTFORD 0

HOKE 5

HYDE 0

IREDELL 13

JACKSON 1

JOHNSTON 22

JONES 0

LEE 9

LENOIR 1

LINCOLN 2

MACON 0

MADISON 0

MARTIN 0

MCDOWELL 2

MECKLENBURG 101

MITCHELL 0

MONTGOMERY 0

MOORE 7

NASH 4

NEW HANOVER 17

NORTHAMPTON 2

ONSLOW 8

ORANGE 8

PAMLICO 2

PASQUOTANK 2

PENDER 5

PERQUIMANS 0

PERSON 0

PITT 45

POLK 1

RANDOLPH 9

RICHMOND 3

ROBESON 5

ROCKINGHAM 1

ROWAN 14

RUTHERFORD 2

SAMPSON 0

SCOTLAND 2

STANLY 2

STOKES 0

SURRY 1

SWAIN 0

TRANSYLVANIA 1

TYRRELL 0

UNION 40

VANCE 1

WAKE 104

WARREN 0

WASHINGTON 0

WATAUGA 1

WAYNE 4

WILKES 1

WILSON 6

YADKIN 1

YANCEY 0



SAVE THE DATE

May 3-5, 2023
Harrah’s of Cherokee

More information coming soon.



CALENDAR
NC811 & NCUCC event 
calendars can be found 

on nc811.org or the 
nc811 app



EDUCATION TEAM

Ann Rushing
Education 

Manager

Tami Groves
Southeast 

Liaison

Howard Corey
Eastern Liaison

Tyler Ross
Western Liaison

Parrish 

Reddick
Piedmont Liaison

Steven Moore
Media Relations 

Specialist



THANK YOU

If this meeting was virtual or hybrid, a video is available on ncucc.org. Go to County 
UCC’s. The video will be listed under the month and year the meeting took place.

A copy of this presentation is available at 
www.ncucc.org







Mecklenburg County UCC January 2023 

Online Attendees 

 

Tyler Ross tyler@nc811.org 

Ryan Mack rmack@parknc.com 

Razo, Santiago Santiago.Razo@charlottenc.gov 

Fred Brillante fjbrilla@uncc.edu 

Marc Worth (Services - 6) marc.worth@dominionenergy.com 

Tom Barrett tbarrett@sam.biz 

Dustin Hubbard/Price Brothers (Guest)  
Lindsey Pontz Lindsey.Pontz@sam.biz 

David Talbert David.Talbert@collierseng.com 

Mark B. (Guest)  
Louis Panzer louis@nc811.org 

Collins, Jim Jim.Collins@duke-energy.com 

Haynes, Molly Molly.Haynes@charlottenc.gov 

steffany.onsite@outlook.com  
Kevin Cooke Kevin.Cooke@apexcos.com 

Osborne, Tate Tate.Osborne@charlottenc.gov 

Watley, Theresa Theresa.Watley@charlottenc.gov 

Herring, Marshel B Marshel.Herring@duke-energy.com 

Randy Freeman RFreeman@pike.com 

Doug Hollar  
Erick Guir (Town of Matthews) (Guest)  

McGhee, Robert Robert.McGhee@charlottenc.gov 

Shauntay Polite  
Malcolm Hyatt Malcolm.Hyatt@sam.biz 

Allen Burris aburri19@uncc.edu 

Wilson, Carl Carl.Wilson@charlottenc.gov 

17043637108  
Calabrese, Joel Thomas Joel.Calabrese@duke-energy.com 

Doug Hollar  
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